

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6572 OF 2004

M/S. P.G.F. LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6753-6754 of 2004

Date: 27/03/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv

Mr. Hari Shankar K.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 8th May,2006.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Anand Singh)

Court Master