

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6572 OF 2004

M/S. P.G.F. LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2864 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6753-6754 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for directions and permission to place addl. documents on record and impleadment and early hearing and permission to file additional affidavit and with office report)

Date: 25/07/2012 These Appeals were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For the appearing parties :

Mr. Paramjit Singh Patwalia, Sr.adv.

Mr. Vinay Bhasin, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rohit Tandon, Adv.

Mr. Vikram Batra, Adv.

Mr. Amit Wadhwa, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal,Adv.

For UOI Mr. Tara Chand Sharma, adv.

Mr. T.M. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Supriya Juneja, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr.Adv.

Mr. D.P. Mohanty, Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Faisal Shamoni, Adv.

Mr. U. Trivedi, Adv.

For M/S. Parekh & Co.

-2-

For impleadment Mr. S. Balakrishnan, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Pavan Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list these matters on 14th August, 2012.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master