

©ITEM NO.71

COURT NO.11 SECTION IV
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 10 in

Civil Appeal No(s). 6572/2004

M/S. P.G.F. LTD. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for may refer to remarks and office report)

Date : 21/10/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. P. N. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal,Adv.

Mr. S.A. Haseeb,Adv.

Mr. R.S. Jena,Adv.

Mr. M.K. Maroria,Adv.

Mrs.Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on Friday i.e. 28 th

October, 2016.

(Madhu Bala)

(Madhu Narula)

Court Master

Court Master